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Event: Varsity Girls 5K
Date: Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Location: Briggs Woods Golf Course
Weather: Cloudy 87°

Results By: All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 North Polk 1 3 4 11 18 19 32 37 1:45:42 21:08 2:46
2 Ballard 5 6 13 14 15 21 27 53 1:48:31 21:42 0:50
3 St. Edmond 12 16 24 30 31 43 46 113 1:52:50 22:34 1:16
4 Roland-Story 8 9 10 38 50 51 115 1:53:19 22:40 3:45
5 Algona 2 23 33 44 54 55 156 1:56:20 23:16 5:59
6 Humboldt 17 28 36 37 42 160 1:56:48 23:22 1:53

7 Manson Northwest
Webster 7 22 35 53 58 64 66 175 1:59:34 23:55 5:16

8 South Hamilton 29 34 39 40 41 45 52 183 1:58:14 23:39 0:59
9 Boone 20 25 49 56 70 77 220 2:05:18 25:04 6:12

10 Webster City 26 47 59 60 62 72 73 254 2:08:08 25:38 4:09
11 Fort Dodge 48 57 61 65 69 71 300 2:14:05 26:49 3:35
12 Southeast Valley 63 67 68 74 75 76 347 2:26:10 29:14 4:37

Incomplete Teams:
Belmond-Klemme, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows, Eagle Grove, Hamtpon-Dumont CSD


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Liza Schaffer, JR North Polk 19:35 6:18/M
2 2 Moriah Knapp, JR Algona 20:07 6:28/M
3 Lydia Maas, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 20:57 6:45/M
4 3 Abby Bell, SO North Polk 21:01 6:46/M
5 4 Aleah McBee, SR North Polk 21:02 6:46/M
6 5 Kate Huisinga, SR Ballard 21:13 6:50/M
7 6 Annika Larson, FR Ballard 21:15 6:50/M

8 7 Alyssa Richman, FR Manson Northwest
Webster 21:18 6:51/M

9 8 Claire Truesdell, FR Roland-Story 21:23 6:53/M
10 9 Elizabeth Ihle, SO Roland-Story 21:29 6:55/M
11 10 Reece Johnson, SR Roland-Story 21:34 6:56/M
12 11 Aubrie Kiesling, JR North Polk 21:43 7:00/M
13 12 Michaela Leiting, SO St. Edmond 21:50 7:02/M
14 13 Erica Espinoza, SO Ballard 21:58 7:04/M
15 14 Brynn Wilson, FR Ballard 22:02 7:06/M
16 15 Brooke Loewe, SR Ballard 22:04 7:06/M
17 16 Hannah Landwehr, SO St. Edmond 22:09 7:08/M
18 17 Joslyn Orr, SO Humboldt 22:15 7:10/M
19 18 Bailey Knights, SR North Polk 22:21 7:12/M
20 19 Hailey Volz, SR North Polk 22:26 7:13/M

Webster City Lynx CC Invitational Varisty Girls 5K
Cross Country Meet
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21 20 Audrey Castle, SR Boone 22:32 7:15/M
22 21 Ava Richardson, FR Ballard 22:33 7:15/M

23 22 Preslie Oswald, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 22:33 7:15/M

24 23 Brooklyn Helmers, JR Algona 22:38 7:17/M
25 24 Reese Lemberg, SO St. Edmond 22:42 7:18/M
26 25 Kaylee Chesnut, FR Boone 22:46 7:20/M
27 26 Emma Peck, JR Webster City 22:51 7:21/M
28 27 Meg Rietz, SR Ballard 22:53 7:22/M
29 28 Kinzie Peyton, SR Humboldt 23:01 7:25/M
30 29 Paige Doolittle, JR South Hamilton 23:02 7:25/M
31 30 Ellie Knox, FR St. Edmond 23:04 7:26/M
32 31 Caroline Shelly, SR St. Edmond 23:06 7:26/M
33 32 Sophia Campbell, FR North Polk 23:07 7:26/M
34 33 Eliza Schultz, JR Algona 23:09 7:27/M
35 Sydney Buseman, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 23:17 7:29/M
36 34 Annika Kienzle, JR South Hamilton 23:35 7:36/M

37 35 Paige Condon, SR Manson Northwest
Webster 23:39 7:37/M

38 36 Grace Smith, SR Humboldt 23:41 7:37/M
39 37 Kali Beaman, JR Humboldt 23:42 7:38/M
40 38 Brooke Thompson, FR Roland-Story 23:46 7:39/M
41 39 Anna Lammers, SR South Hamilton 23:46 7:39/M
42 40 Madison Beaune, SR South Hamilton 23:50 7:40/M
43 41 Mercedes Beaune, SR South Hamilton 24:01 7:44/M
44 Teaghan Bird, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 24:02 7:44/M
45 42 Allison Hoag, SR Humboldt 24:08 7:46/M
46 Savannah Gilbert, FR Eagle Grove 24:11 7:47/M
47 43 Gracie Harvey, SR St. Edmond 24:20 7:50/M
48 44 Malyn Davis, FR Algona 24:20 7:50/M
49 45 McKenna Miller, FR South Hamilton 24:24 7:51/M
50 Maddie Axtell, JR Eagle Grove 24:33 7:54/M
51 46 Andee Barwin, SO St. Edmond 24:36 7:55/M
52 47 Jacie Crutcher, SR Webster City 24:44 7:58/M
53 48 Morgan Bodholdt, JR Fort Dodge 24:52 8:00/M
54 49 Mora Nystrom, FR Boone 25:00 8:03/M
55 50 Baylie Janssen, SR Roland-Story 25:08 8:05/M
56 51 Alana Thorson, FR Roland-Story 25:14 8:07/M
57 52 Val Wagner, SO South Hamilton 25:16 8:08/M
58 Lily Hambly, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 25:21 8:10/M

59 53 Abi Shannon, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 25:32 8:13/M

60 54 Allison Casey, JR Algona 26:06 8:24/M
61 55 Ella Lawson, JR Algona 26:11 8:26/M
62 56 Emmy Lewis, SR Boone 26:17 8:27/M
63 Shea Sopher, SR Belmond-Klemme 26:21 8:29/M
64 57 Paige Lewis, FR Fort Dodge 26:25 8:30/M
65 Ashley Fennel, SO Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 26:27 8:31/M

66 58 Amber Dangelser, SR Manson Northwest
Webster 26:34 8:33/M
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67 59 Carly Appel, JR Webster City 26:43 8:36/M
68 60 Karina Murray, FR Webster City 26:49 8:38/M
69 61 Olivia Hamlow, JR Fort Dodge 26:58 8:41/M
70 Makayla Pulido, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 26:59 8:41/M
71 62 Allison Oswald, SR Webster City 27:01 8:42/M
72 63 Hailey Rees, FR Southeast Valley 27:20 8:48/M

73 64 Sandy Aljets, SR Manson Northwest
Webster 27:21 8:48/M

74 65 Lexi Fellers, SR Fort Dodge 27:24 8:49/M

75 66 Amber Aljets, SO Manson Northwest
Webster 27:34 8:52/M

76 67 Madison Doyle, SR Southeast Valley 27:42 8:55/M
77 68 Shelby Mills, SR Southeast Valley 27:47 8:57/M
78 69 Tavia Geilenfeld, SR Fort Dodge 28:27 9:09/M
79 70 Avery Chesnut, FR Boone 28:44 9:15/M
80 71 Tristan Holst, FR Fort Dodge 28:47 9:16/M
81 72 Brynna Croy, SR Webster City 29:12 9:24/M
82 73 Adalie Peterson, SR Webster City 29:22 9:27/M
83 74 Jayden Gardipee, SR Southeast Valley 31:22 10:06/M
84 75 Alexis Peterson, SO Southeast Valley 31:58 10:17/M
85 76 Meranda Hemmestad, SO Southeast Valley 32:11 10:21/M

Place 1 North Polk Time Spread
= 2:46

TTL Time =
1:45:42

Ave Time =
21:08 Score = 37

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Liza Schaffer, JR 19:35 6:18
3 Abby Bell, SO 21:01 6:46
4 Aleah McBee, SR 21:02 6:46
11 Aubrie Kiesling, JR 21:43 7:00
18 Bailey Knights, SR 22:21 7:12
19 Hailey Volz, SR 22:26 7:13

32 Sophia Campbell,
FR 23:07 7:26

Place 2 Ballard Time Spread
= 0:50

TTL Time =
1:48:31

Ave Time =
21:42 Score = 53

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Kate Huisinga, SR 21:13 6:50
6 Annika Larson, FR 21:15 6:50

13 Erica Espinoza, SO 21:58 7:04
14 Brynn Wilson, FR 22:02 7:06
15 Brooke Loewe, SR 22:04 7:06
21 Ava Richardson, FR 22:33 7:15
27 Meg Rietz, SR 22:53 7:22

Place 3 St. Edmond Time Spread
= 1:16

TTL Time =
1:52:50

Ave Time =
22:34 Score = 113

Place Name Time Pace mpm
12 Michaela Leiting, SO 21:50 7:02
16 Hannah Landwehr, 22:09 7:08
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SO
24 Reese Lemberg, SO 22:42 7:18
30 Ellie Knox, FR 23:04 7:26
31 Caroline Shelly, SR 23:06 7:26
43 Gracie Harvey, SR 24:20 7:50
46 Andee Barwin, SO 24:36 7:55

Place 4 Roland-Story Time Spread
= 3:45

TTL Time =
1:53:19

Ave Time =
22:40 Score = 115

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Claire Truesdell, FR 21:23 6:53
9 Elizabeth Ihle, SO 21:29 6:55

10 Reece Johnson, SR 21:34 6:56

38 Brooke Thompson,
FR 23:46 7:39

50 Baylie Janssen, SR 25:08 8:05
51 Alana Thorson, FR 25:14 8:07

Place 5 Algona Time Spread
= 5:59

TTL Time =
1:56:20

Ave Time =
23:16 Score = 156

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Moriah Knapp, JR 20:07 6:28

23 Brooklyn Helmers,
JR 22:38 7:17

33 Eliza Schultz, JR 23:09 7:27
44 Malyn Davis, FR 24:20 7:50
54 Allison Casey, JR 26:06 8:24
55 Ella Lawson, JR 26:11 8:26

Place 6 Humboldt Time Spread
= 1:53

TTL Time =
1:56:48

Ave Time =
23:22 Score = 160

Place Name Time Pace mpm
17 Joslyn Orr, SO 22:15 7:10
28 Kinzie Peyton, SR 23:01 7:25
36 Grace Smith, SR 23:41 7:37
37 Kali Beaman, JR 23:42 7:38
42 Allison Hoag, SR 24:08 7:46

Place 7 Manson Northwest Webster Time Spread
= 5:16

TTL Time =
1:59:34

Ave Time =
23:55 Score = 175

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Alyssa Richman, FR 21:18 6:51

22 Preslie Oswald, JR 22:33 7:15
35 Paige Condon, SR 23:39 7:37
53 Abi Shannon, JR 25:32 8:13

58 Amber Dangelser,
SR 26:34 8:33

64 Sandy Aljets, SR 27:21 8:48
66 Amber Aljets, SO 27:34 8:52

Place 8 South Hamilton Time Spread
= 0:59

TTL Time =
1:58:14

Ave Time =
23:39 Score = 183

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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29 Paige Doolittle, JR 23:02 7:25
34 Annika Kienzle, JR 23:35 7:36
39 Anna Lammers, SR 23:46 7:39

40 Madison Beaune,
SR 23:50 7:40

41 Mercedes Beaune,
SR 24:01 7:44

45 McKenna Miller, FR 24:24 7:51
52 Val Wagner, SO 25:16 8:08

Place 9 Boone Time Spread
= 6:12

TTL Time =
2:05:18

Ave Time =
25:04 Score = 220

Place Name Time Pace mpm
20 Audrey Castle, SR 22:32 7:15
25 Kaylee Chesnut, FR 22:46 7:20
49 Mora Nystrom, FR 25:00 8:03
56 Emmy Lewis, SR 26:17 8:27
70 Avery Chesnut, FR 28:44 9:15
77 Bella Hamilton, FR 35:48 11:31

Place 10 Webster City Time Spread
= 4:09

TTL Time =
2:08:08

Ave Time =
25:38 Score = 254

Place Name Time Pace mpm
26 Emma Peck, JR 22:51 7:21
47 Jacie Crutcher, SR 24:44 7:58
59 Carly Appel, JR 26:43 8:36
60 Karina Murray, FR 26:49 8:38
62 Allison Oswald, SR 27:01 8:42
72 Brynna Croy, SR 29:12 9:24
73 Adalie Peterson, SR 29:22 9:27

Place 11 Fort Dodge Time Spread
= 3:35

TTL Time =
2:14:05

Ave Time =
26:49 Score = 300

Place Name Time Pace mpm

48 Morgan Bodholdt,
JR 24:52 8:00

57 Paige Lewis, FR 26:25 8:30
61 Olivia Hamlow, JR 26:58 8:41
65 Lexi Fellers, SR 27:24 8:49
69 Tavia Geilenfeld, SR 28:27 9:09
71 Tristan Holst, FR 28:47 9:16

Place 12 Southeast Valley Time Spread
= 4:37

TTL Time =
2:26:10

Ave Time =
29:14 Score = 347

Place Name Time Pace mpm
63 Hailey Rees, FR 27:20 8:48
67 Madison Doyle, SR 27:42 8:55
68 Shelby Mills, SR 27:47 8:57

74 Jayden Gardipee,
SR 31:22 10:06

75 Alexis Peterson, SO 31:58 10:17

76 Meranda
Hemmestad, SO 32:11 10:21
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    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme

Place Name Time Pace
63 Shea Sopher, SR 26:20.71 8:29

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
Place Name Time Pace

65 Ashley Fennel, SO 26:26.50 8:31
70 Makayla Pulido, JR 26:58.86 8:41

Eagle Grove
Place Name Time Pace

46 Savannah Gilbert,
FR 24:10.67 7:47

50 Maddie Axtell, JR 24:32.93 7:54

86 Lesley Mendez
Mendez, FR 33:15.12 10:42

Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Place Name Time Pace

3 Lydia Maas, SO 20:57.46 6:45

35 Sydney Buseman,
JR 23:16.50 7:29

44 Teaghan Bird, SO 24:01.82 7:44
58 Lily Hambly, FR 25:21.47 8:10

Printed on: 8/31/2021 6:12:39 PM Results by: All-American Timing
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Event: Varsity Boys 5K
Date: Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Location: Briggs Woods Golf Course
Weather: Cloudy 87°

Results By: All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 North Polk 1 2 5 11 14 42 49 33 1:26:27 17:17 1:33
2 Waverly-Shell Rock 3 10 13 15 21 29 34 62 1:29:28 17:54 1:25
3 St. Edmond 9 23 27 37 45 54 89 141 1:34:27 18:53 2:06
4 Algona 4 12 44 51 52 65 163 1:34:57 18:59 2:32
5 Humboldt 8 19 31 43 80 81 181 1:36:01 19:12 3:28

6 Hamtpon-Dumont
CSD 6 32 41 56 57 62 77 192 1:36:41 19:20 2:30

7 Ballard 22 36 38 40 71 74 101 207 1:37:31 19:30 2:03
8 Southeast Valley 17 20 50 63 66 91 92 216 1:37:31 19:30 2:10

9 Manson Northwest
Webster 28 30 33 76 85 98 100 252 1:39:28 19:54 2:23

10 Boone 35 46 58 59 61 78 79 259 1:39:55 19:59 0:55
11 Fort Dodge 16 24 64 73 82 99 104 259 1:39:12 19:50 2:59
12 Roland-Story 7 53 60 70 83 86 95 273 1:39:46 19:57 3:37
13 Webster City 18 26 72 94 102 103 110 312 1:42:58 20:36 4:53
14 Eagle Grove 47 48 67 75 87 96 105 324 1:42:21 20:28 1:38
15 South Hamilton 25 68 69 84 88 93 97 334 1:42:51 20:34 2:43

16 Clarion-Goldfield-
Dows 39 55 90 106 107 108 109 397 1:50:17 22:03 5:35

Incomplete Teams:
Belmond-Klemme


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Zach Sporaa, JR North Polk 16:31 5:19/M
2 2 Max Sporaa, JR North Polk 16:37 5:21/M
3 3 Nick Kepford, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 17:06 5:30/M
4 4 Ryan Stundahl, JR Algona 17:27 5:37/M
5 5 Alik McIlravy, SO North Polk 17:32 5:39/M
6 6 Miles Rust, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 17:39 5:41/M
7 7 Nathan Limas, SR Roland-Story 17:39 5:41/M
8 8 Trevor Jacobson, SR Humboldt 17:40 5:41/M
9 9 Aaron Lursen, JR St. Edmond 17:42 5:42/M

10 10 Caleb Hoins, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 17:42 5:42/M
11 11 Ethan Stierman, JR North Polk 17:44 5:42/M
12 12 Jace Mortensen, SO Algona 17:48 5:44/M
13 13 Caden Kueker, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:00 5:47/M
14 14 Austin Stierman, JR North Polk 18:04 5:49/M
15 15 Andrew Cummer, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:09 5:51/M

Webster City Lynx CC Invitational Varsity Boys 5K
Cross Country Meet
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17 17 Oscar Hanson, SO Southeast Valley 18:16 5:53/M
18 18 Jose Ramirez, SR Webster City 18:18 5:53/M
19 19 Jackson Chambers, SR Humboldt 18:23 5:55/M
20 Isaac Swenson, JR Belmond-Klemme 18:25 5:56/M
21 20 Cooper Nuss, JR Southeast Valley 18:29 5:57/M
22 21 Jack Beam, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 18:31 5:57/M
23 22 Seth Pencook, JR Ballard 18:34 5:59/M
24 23 Ronnie Orres, JR St. Edmond 18:37 5:59/M
26 25 Landon Grove, JR South Hamilton 18:52 6:04/M
27 26 Cole Reiling, SR Webster City 18:54 6:05/M
28 27 Hayden Mayer, SR St. Edmond 18:56 6:06/M

29 28 Carson Widlund, SO Manson Northwest
Webster 19:00 6:07/M

30 29 Marshall Meyer, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 19:01 6:07/M

31 30 Thade Lachelt, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 19:02 6:08/M

32 31 Carter Hatcher, SR Humboldt 19:08 6:09/M
33 32 Jack Showalter, SR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 19:11 6:10/M

34 33 Lane Moline, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 19:13 6:11/M

35 34 Gavin Barry, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 19:17 6:12/M
36 35 Austin McCloud, SR Boone 19:22 6:14/M
37 36 Chase Brekke, SR Ballard 19:24 6:15/M
38 37 Drew Szalat, SR St. Edmond 19:24 6:15/M
39 38 Bradley Sage, SO Ballard 19:27 6:16/M
40 39 Jacob Ingebritson, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 19:28 6:16/M
41 40 Trent Payne, JR Ballard 19:29 6:16/M
42 41 Brandon Hisler, SR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 19:36 6:18/M
43 42 Nathan Crabb, SR North Polk 19:36 6:19/M
44 43 Jordan Coon, SR Humboldt 19:41 6:20/M
45 44 Isaac Wilson, FR Algona 19:45 6:21/M
46 45 Thomas Cosgrove, SO St. Edmond 19:48 6:22/M
47 46 Nathaniel Winters, SO Boone 19:49 6:23/M
48 Bradan Gabrielson, JR Belmond-Klemme 19:50 6:23/M
49 47 Noah Thul, SO Eagle Grove 19:50 6:23/M
50 48 Dylan Beck, FR Eagle Grove 19:51 6:23/M
51 49 Will Ford, JR North Polk 19:53 6:24/M
52 50 Carson Suchan, SR Southeast Valley 19:57 6:25/M
53 51 Dylan Alt, FR Algona 19:59 6:26/M
54 52 Dane Nygaard, JR Algona 19:59 6:26/M
55 53 Jay Sanderson, SR Roland-Story 19:59 6:26/M
56 54 Liam Shannon, FR St. Edmond 20:00 6:26/M
57 55 Christopher Greenfield, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 20:00 6:26/M
58 56 Isaac Vosburg, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 20:07 6:28/M
59 57 Eli Fink, SR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 20:09 6:29/M
60 58 Kyan Lehman, FR Boone 20:13 6:31/M
61 59 Kris Frantzen, SO Boone 20:14 6:31/M
62 60 Lucas Wuebker, SO Roland-Story 20:14 6:31/M
63 61 Blake Gradoville, FR Boone 20:17 6:32/M
64 Cohen Sifert, SR Belmond-Klemme 20:22 6:33/M
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65 62 Peyton Kofoot, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 20:23 6:34/M
66 63 Zach Thompson, SR Southeast Valley 20:23 6:34/M
68 65 Zach Duckert, SO Algona 20:25 6:34/M
69 66 Asa Haub, SR Southeast Valley 20:26 6:35/M
70 67 Zach Hogrefe, FR Eagle Grove 20:26 6:35/M
71 68 Eli Potter, JR South Hamilton 20:31 6:36/M
72 69 Logan Halfwassen, SR South Hamilton 20:35 6:37/M
73 70 Levi Webb, JR Roland-Story 20:37 6:38/M
74 71 Logan Huntrods, FR Ballard 20:37 6:38/M
75 72 Aiden Rahe, SO Webster City 20:37 6:38/M
77 74 Zack Charter, FR Ballard 20:37 6:38/M
78 75 Zabdi Castro, FR Eagle Grove 20:45 6:41/M

79 76 Cael Oswald, SR Manson Northwest
Webster 20:49 6:42/M

80 77 Marshal Rust, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 20:52 6:43/M
81 78 Henry Pollard, SO Boone 20:56 6:44/M
82 79 Max Johnston, SO Boone 21:00 6:46/M
83 80 Aaron Boleyn, SR Humboldt 21:09 6:48/M
84 81 Jaxon Bohan-Martin, SR Humboldt 21:14 6:50/M
86 83 Evan Voga, FR Roland-Story 21:16 6:51/M
87 84 Pete Coburn, SO South Hamilton 21:19 6:52/M

88 85 Owen Eldridge, SO Manson Northwest
Webster 21:23 6:53/M

89 86 Donavan Hanson, SO Roland-Story 21:24 6:53/M
90 87 Josue Castro-Aroche, SR Eagle Grove 21:28 6:55/M
91 88 Jagger Ferrie, FR South Hamilton 21:34 6:57/M
92 89 Braydon Smith, JR St. Edmond 21:39 6:58/M
93 90 Luke Brownell, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 21:40 6:58/M
94 91 Jordan Cerwick, SO Southeast Valley 21:44 7:00/M
95 92 Caelen Oakes-Sudhish, JR Southeast Valley 21:48 7:01/M
96 93 Colton Fink, JR South Hamilton 21:53 7:03/M
97 94 Samuel Moberly, SR Webster City 21:58 7:04/M
98 95 Lucas Tjernagel, SO Roland-Story 22:01 7:05/M
99 96 Jensen Cooper, SR Eagle Grove 22:06 7:07/M
100 97 Bobby Tapper, SO South Hamilton 22:17 7:10/M

101 98 Connor Proctor, FR Manson Northwest
Webster 22:22 7:12/M

103 100 Kaleb Calmer, SR Manson Northwest
Webster 22:57 7:23/M

104 101 Alex Hilleman, SR Ballard 23:04 7:25/M
105 102 Owen Patterson, FR Webster City 23:10 7:28/M
106 103 Gabe Rollins, JR Webster City 23:15 7:29/M
108 105 Patrick Heaton, FR Eagle Grove 23:27 7:33/M
109 106 Jackson Beisel, JR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 24:07 7:46/M
110 107 Thomas Klaver, SR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 25:02 8:04/M
111 108 Joshua Moore, SO Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 25:22 8:10/M
112 109 Ethan Boots, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 25:49 8:19/M
113 110 Aiden Rollins, FR Webster City 26:09 8:25/M
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Place 1 North Polk Time Spread
= 1:33

TTL Time =
1:26:27

Ave Time =
17:17

Score = 33

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Zach Sporaa, JR 16:31 5:19
2 Max Sporaa, JR 16:37 5:21
5 Alik McIlravy, SO 17:32 5:39
11 Ethan Stierman, JR 17:44 5:42
14 Austin Stierman, JR 18:04 5:49
42 Nathan Crabb, SR 19:36 6:19
49 Will Ford, JR 19:53 6:24

Place 2 Waverly-Shell Rock Time Spread
= 1:25

TTL Time =
1:29:28

Ave Time =
17:54 Score = 62

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Nick Kepford, SR 17:06 5:30

10 Caleb Hoins, JR 17:42 5:42
13 Caden Kueker, JR 18:00 5:47

15 Andrew Cummer,
SR 18:09 5:51

21 Jack Beam, SR 18:31 5:57
29 Marshall Meyer, JR 19:01 6:07
34 Gavin Barry, SO 19:17 6:12

Place 3 St. Edmond Time Spread
= 2:06

TTL Time =
1:34:27

Ave Time =
18:53 Score = 141

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Aaron Lursen, JR 17:42 5:42

23 Ronnie Orres, JR 18:37 5:59
27 Hayden Mayer, SR 18:56 6:06
37 Drew Szalat, SR 19:24 6:15

45 Thomas Cosgrove,
SO 19:48 6:22

54 Liam Shannon, FR 20:00 6:26
89 Braydon Smith, JR 21:39 6:58

Place 4 Algona Time Spread
= 2:32

TTL Time =
1:34:57

Ave Time =
18:59 Score = 163

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Ryan Stundahl, JR 17:27 5:37

12 Jace Mortensen, SO 17:48 5:44
44 Isaac Wilson, FR 19:45 6:21
51 Dylan Alt, FR 19:59 6:26
52 Dane Nygaard, JR 19:59 6:26
65 Zach Duckert, SO 20:25 6:34

Place 5 Humboldt Time Spread
= 3:28

TTL Time =
1:36:01

Ave Time =
19:12 Score = 181

Place Name Time Pace mpm

8 Trevor Jacobson,
SR 17:40 5:41

19 Jackson Chambers,
SR 18:23 5:55
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31 Carter Hatcher, SR 19:08 6:09
43 Jordan Coon, SR 19:41 6:20
80 Aaron Boleyn, SR 21:09 6:48

81 Jaxon Bohan-Martin,
SR 21:14 6:50

Place 6 Hamtpon-Dumont CSD Time Spread
= 2:30

TTL Time =
1:36:41

Ave Time =
19:20 Score = 192

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Miles Rust, FR 17:39 5:41

32 Jack Showalter, SR 19:11 6:10
41 Brandon Hisler, SR 19:36 6:18
56 Isaac Vosburg, FR 20:07 6:28
57 Eli Fink, SR 20:09 6:29
62 Peyton Kofoot, FR 20:23 6:34
77 Marshal Rust, JR 20:52 6:43

Place 7 Ballard Time Spread
= 2:03

TTL Time =
1:37:31

Ave Time =
19:30 Score = 207

Place Name Time Pace mpm
22 Seth Pencook, JR 18:34 5:59
36 Chase Brekke, SR 19:24 6:15
38 Bradley Sage, SO 19:27 6:16
40 Trent Payne, JR 19:29 6:16
71 Logan Huntrods, FR 20:37 6:38
74 Zack Charter, FR 20:37 6:38
101 Alex Hilleman, SR 23:04 7:25

Place 8 Southeast Valley Time Spread
= 2:10

TTL Time =
1:37:31

Ave Time =
19:30 Score = 216

Place Name Time Pace mpm
17 Oscar Hanson, SO 18:16 5:53
20 Cooper Nuss, JR 18:29 5:57
50 Carson Suchan, SR 19:57 6:25
63 Zach Thompson, SR 20:23 6:34
66 Asa Haub, SR 20:26 6:35
91 Jordan Cerwick, SO 21:44 7:00

92 Caelen Oakes-
Sudhish, JR 21:48 7:01

Place 9 Manson Northwest Webster Time Spread
= 2:23

TTL Time =
1:39:28

Ave Time =
19:54 Score = 252

Place Name Time Pace mpm
28 Carson Widlund, SO 19:00 6:07
30 Thade Lachelt, JR 19:02 6:08
33 Lane Moline, JR 19:13 6:11
76 Cael Oswald, SR 20:49 6:42
85 Owen Eldridge, SO 21:23 6:53
98 Connor Proctor, FR 22:22 7:12
100 Kaleb Calmer, SR 22:57 7:23

Place 10 Boone Time Spread
= 0:55

TTL Time =
1:39:55

Ave Time =
19:59 Score = 259
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Place Name Time Pace mpm
35 Austin McCloud, SR 19:22 6:14

46 Nathaniel Winters,
SO 19:49 6:23

58 Kyan Lehman, FR 20:13 6:31
59 Kris Frantzen, SO 20:14 6:31
61 Blake Gradoville, FR 20:17 6:32
78 Henry Pollard, SO 20:56 6:44
79 Max Johnston, SO 21:00 6:46

Place 11 Fort Dodge Time Spread
= 2:59

TTL Time =
1:39:12

Ave Time =
19:50 Score = 259

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Michael Wagner, SO 18:15 5:52
24 Ryan Madden, JR 18:42 6:01
64 Jaren Christy, SR 20:24 6:34
73 Micah Flaherty, FR 20:37 6:38
82 Tanner Teske, FR 21:14 6:50
99 Joshua Madden, JR 22:39 7:17
104 Bo Tracy, SR 23:25 7:32

Place 12 Roland-Story Time Spread
= 3:37

TTL Time =
1:39:46

Ave Time =
19:57 Score = 273

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Nathan Limas, SR 17:39 5:41

53 Jay Sanderson, SR 19:59 6:26
60 Lucas Wuebker, SO 20:14 6:31
70 Levi Webb, JR 20:37 6:38
83 Evan Voga, FR 21:16 6:51

86 Donavan Hanson,
SO 21:24 6:53

95 Lucas Tjernagel, SO 22:01 7:05

Place 13 Webster City Time Spread
= 4:53

TTL Time =
1:42:58

Ave Time =
20:36 Score = 312

Place Name Time Pace mpm
18 Jose Ramirez, SR 18:18 5:53
26 Cole Reiling, SR 18:54 6:05
72 Aiden Rahe, SO 20:37 6:38
94 Samuel Moberly, SR 21:58 7:04
102 Owen Patterson, FR 23:10 7:28
103 Gabe Rollins, JR 23:15 7:29
110 Aiden Rollins, FR 26:09 8:25

Place 14 Eagle Grove Time Spread
= 1:38

TTL Time =
1:42:21

Ave Time =
20:28 Score = 324

Place Name Time Pace mpm
47 Noah Thul, SO 19:50 6:23
48 Dylan Beck, FR 19:51 6:23
67 Zach Hogrefe, FR 20:26 6:35
75 Zabdi Castro, FR 20:45 6:41
87 Josue Castro- 21:28 6:55
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Aroche, SR
96 Jensen Cooper, SR 22:06 7:07
105 Patrick Heaton, FR 23:27 7:33

Place 15 South Hamilton Time Spread
= 2:43

TTL Time =
1:42:51

Ave Time =
20:34 Score = 334

Place Name Time Pace mpm
25 Landon Grove, JR 18:52 6:04
68 Eli Potter, JR 20:31 6:36

69 Logan Halfwassen,
SR 20:35 6:37

84 Pete Coburn, SO 21:19 6:52
88 Jagger Ferrie, FR 21:34 6:57
93 Colton Fink, JR 21:53 7:03
97 Bobby Tapper, SO 22:17 7:10

Place 16 Clarion-Goldfield-Dows Time Spread
= 5:35

TTL Time =
1:50:17

Ave Time =
22:03 Score = 397

Place Name Time Pace mpm

39 Jacob Ingebritson,
JR 19:28 6:16

55 Christopher
Greenfield, FR 20:00 6:26

90 Luke Brownell, JR 21:40 6:58
106 Jackson Beisel, JR 24:07 7:46
107 Thomas Klaver, SR 25:02 8:04
108 Joshua Moore, SO 25:22 8:10
109 Ethan Boots, FR 25:49 8:19

    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme

Place Name Time Pace
20 Isaac Swenson, JR 18:24.97 5:56

48 Bradan Gabrielson,
JR 19:49.55 6:23

64 Cohen Sifert, SR 20:22.13 6:33

Printed on: 8/31/2021 6:37:30 PM Results by: All-American Timing
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Event: JV Girls 5K
Date: Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Location: Briggs Woods Golf Course
Weather: Cloudy 87°

Results By: All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 North Polk 1 2 4 5 9 12 16 21 2:00:23 24:05 2:04
2 Humboldt 6 7 8 10 11 15 17 42 2:05:10 25:02 1:49
3 Ballard 3 13 14 18 19 20 67 2:11:42 26:20 4:06

Incomplete Teams:
Algona, Belmond-Klemme, Fort Dodge, Hamtpon-Dumont CSD, Manson Northwest
Webster, Roland-Story,
South Hamilton, Southeast Valley, St. Edmond, Webster City


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Sophie Hilsabeck, SO North Polk 23:23 7:32/M
2 2 Josie Dresen, SR North Polk 23:45 7:39/M
3 3 Raegen Loewe, FR Ballard 23:51 7:41/M
4 4 Morgan Meiners, FR North Polk 23:53 7:41/M
5 5 Layla Arp, FR North Polk 23:55 7:42/M
6 6 Meg Zweibohmer, FR Humboldt 24:03 7:45/M
7 7 Alana Malo, SO Humboldt 24:28 7:52/M
8 Anna Kolacia, JR St. Edmond 24:41 7:57/M
9 8 Sophia Harris, SO Humboldt 25:17 8:08/M

10 9 Sam Weers, SO North Polk 25:27 8:11/M
11 10 Tori Gargano, JR Humboldt 25:30 8:12/M
12 11 Lillian Holm, SO Humboldt 25:53 8:20/M
13 12 Stefani Haus, FR North Polk 25:58 8:22/M
14 13 Gracie Ross, JR Ballard 26:00 8:22/M
15 14 Sydney Ehresman, FR Ballard 26:00 8:22/M
16 15 Jadelyn Greene, SO Humboldt 26:36 8:34/M
17 16 Ava Bergerson, JR North Polk 26:42 8:36/M
18 Chandler George, SR South Hamilton 26:55 8:40/M
19 Elly Berry, SR St. Edmond 27:07 8:44/M
20 Kenzie Keenan, SO North Polk 27:12 8:45/M
21 17 Abby Bruening, SO Humboldt 27:24 8:49/M
22 Faith Springer, JR Roland-Story 27:31 8:51/M
23 Lauren Crawford, SR Belmond-Klemme 27:42 8:55/M
24 Klara Baker, JR St. Edmond 27:47 8:56/M
25 18 Audrey Zielke, FR Ballard 27:54 8:59/M
26 Madeline Stephan, FR Fort Dodge 27:54 8:59/M
27 19 Anya Jorgensen, FR Ballard 27:57 9:00/M
28 Allyssa Lohman, JR Algona 28:12 9:05/M
29 Paige Meendering, JR Algona 28:17 9:06/M
30 Mia Dewinter, SO Humboldt 28:21 9:07/M

Webster City Lynx CC Invitational JV Girls 5K Cross
Country Meet
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31 Loralei Brady, SO Algona 28:33 9:11/M
32 Allison Lensing, FR Humboldt 28:34 9:12/M
33 Sarah Numendahl, SO Humboldt 28:54 9:18/M
34 Courtney Schreier, JR Roland-Story 29:00 9:20/M
35 Lizzy Danielson, SR Roland-Story 29:18 9:26/M
36 Nora Carlson, SR Humboldt 29:37 9:32/M
37 Katelyn Phillips, FR North Polk 29:44 9:34/M
38 Dora Bobadilla, SR Belmond-Klemme 30:07 9:42/M

39 Ella Niewoehner, FR Manson Northwest
Webster 30:13 9:43/M

40 Cyra Christensen, FR Webster City 30:22 9:46/M
41 Katie Rodamaker, SO Fort Dodge 30:23 9:47/M
42 Anne Henrichs, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 31:03 10:00/M
43 Lillyann Aguilera, FR Belmond-Klemme 31:06 10:01/M
44 Jordyn Putney, SR St. Edmond 31:32 10:09/M
45 20 Lara Jones, JR Ballard 31:46 10:14/M
46 Natalie Eggers, FR Webster City 32:38 10:30/M

47 Miranda Pohlman, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 32:43 10:32/M

48 Aby Sander, FR North Polk 33:07 10:40/M
49 Briley Frank, SO Fort Dodge 33:12 10:41/M
50 Meadow Balkenende, SR Fort Dodge 33:23 10:45/M
51 Aubrey Selmecki, FR North Polk 33:41 10:50/M
52 Caroline Ehn, FR Webster City 34:08 10:59/M
53 Rachel Elsberry, SR Roland-Story 34:12 11:00/M

Place 1 North Polk Time Spread
= 2:04

TTL Time =
2:00:23

Ave Time =
24:05 Score = 21

Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Sophie Hilsabeck,
SO 23:23 7:32

2 Josie Dresen, SR 23:45 7:39
4 Morgan Meiners, FR 23:53 7:41
5 Layla Arp, FR 23:55 7:42
9 Sam Weers, SO 25:27 8:11

12 Stefani Haus, FR 25:58 8:22
16 Ava Bergerson, JR 26:42 8:36

Kenzie Keenan, SO 27:12 8:45
Katelyn Phillips, FR 29:44 9:34
Aby Sander, FR 33:07 10:40
Aubrey Selmecki,
FR 33:41 10:50

Emma Henderson,
JR 35:37 11:28

Rhiley Andersen, FR 36:33 11:46

Place 2 Humboldt Time Spread
= 1:49

TTL Time =
2:05:10

Ave Time =
25:02 Score = 42

Place Name Time Pace mpm
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6 Meg Zweibohmer,
FR

24:03 7:45

7 Alana Malo, SO 24:28 7:52
8 Sophia Harris, SO 25:17 8:08

10 Tori Gargano, JR 25:30 8:12
11 Lillian Holm, SO 25:53 8:20
15 Jadelyn Greene, SO 26:36 8:34
17 Abby Bruening, SO 27:24 8:49

Mia Dewinter, SO 28:21 9:07
Allison Lensing, FR 28:34 9:12
Sarah Numendahl,
SO 28:54 9:18

Nora Carlson, SR 29:37 9:32

Place 3 Ballard Time Spread
= 4:06

TTL Time =
2:11:42

Ave Time =
26:20 Score = 67

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Raegen Loewe, FR 23:51 7:41

13 Gracie Ross, JR 26:00 8:22

14 Sydney Ehresman,
FR 26:00 8:22

18 Audrey Zielke, FR 27:54 8:59
19 Anya Jorgensen, FR 27:57 9:00
20 Lara Jones, JR 31:46 10:14

    Incomplete Teams: 
Algona

Place Name Time Pace
28 Allyssa Lohman, JR 28:12.49 9:05

29 Paige Meendering,
JR 28:16.69 9:06

31 Loralei Brady, SO 28:32.72 9:11
Belmond-Klemme

Place Name Time Pace

23 Lauren Crawford,
SR 27:42.27 8:55

38 Dora Bobadilla, SR 30:07.17 9:42
43 Lillyann Aguilera, FR 31:06.21 10:01

Fort Dodge
Place Name Time Pace

26 Madeline Stephan,
FR 27:54.21 8:59

41 Katie Rodamaker,
SO 30:22.80 9:47

49 Briley Frank, SO 33:11.81 10:41

50 Meadow
Balkenende, SR 33:22.84 10:45

Hamtpon-Dumont CSD
Place Name Time Pace



8/31/2021 Webster City Lynx CC Invitational

file:///C:/Users/track/Desktop/CHIP TIMING/2021 Cross Country/Webster City/Webster-City-Lynx-CC-Invitational_JV-Girls-5K_Overall_CC.html 4/4

42 Anne Henrichs, SO 31:02.70 10:00
Manson Northwest Webster

Place Name Time Pace
39 Ella Niewoehner, FR 30:12.61 9:43

47 Miranda Pohlman,
JR 32:43.24 10:32

Roland-Story
Place Name Time Pace

22 Faith Springer, JR 27:31.04 8:51

34 Courtney Schreier,
JR 29:00.49 9:20

35 Lizzy Danielson, SR 29:17.95 9:26
53 Rachel Elsberry, SR 34:12.01 11:00

South Hamilton
Place Name Time Pace

18 Chandler George,
SR 26:54.96 8:40

Southeast Valley
Place Name Time Pace

55 Haley Stewart, SO 36:14.27 11:40
St. Edmond

Place Name Time Pace
8 Anna Kolacia, JR 24:40.63 7:57

19 Elly Berry, SR 27:06.79 8:44
24 Klara Baker, JR 27:46.78 8:56
44 Jordyn Putney, SR 31:32.46 10:09

Webster City
Place Name Time Pace

40 Cyra Christensen,
FR 30:22.05 9:46

46 Natalie Eggers, FR 32:37.95 10:30
52 Caroline Ehn, FR 34:08.24 10:59

Printed on: 8/31/2021 5:39:11 PM Results by: All-American Timing
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Event: JV Boys 5K
Date: Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Location: Briggs Woods Golf Course
Weather: Cloudy 87°

Results By: All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 North Polk 1 2 3 7 8 22 35 21 1:40:42 20:08 1:08
2 St. Edmond 4 6 9 20 24 37 39 63 1:45:06 21:01 1:29
3 Algona 10 11 12 13 67 69 73 113 1:49:37 21:55 3:48
4 Humboldt 16 21 25 27 32 53 54 121 1:49:20 21:52 0:51
5 Waverly-Shell Rock 18 23 26 33 48 50 70 148 1:50:50 22:10 1:42
6 Boone 5 14 30 46 56 59 63 151 1:50:35 22:07 3:12
7 Roland-Story 15 36 41 42 51 60 65 185 1:52:48 22:34 1:59
8 Fort Dodge 19 38 40 44 45 76 81 186 1:52:34 22:31 1:17
9 Southeast Valley 17 34 47 55 57 58 75 210 1:53:57 22:47 2:07

10 Ballard 29 31 49 71 72 78 79 252 1:58:11 23:38 3:14
11 Eagle Grove 28 43 61 68 74 80 84 274 1:59:19 23:52 3:39

12 Hamtpon-Dumont
CSD 52 62 64 66 77 82 83 321 2:02:37 24:31 3:02

Incomplete Teams:
Belmond-Klemme, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows, Manson Northwest Webster, South
Hamilton


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Brett Postel, FR North Polk 19:29 6:16/M
2 2 Carson Gibson, SO North Polk 19:52 6:24/M
3 3 Nolan Mandernach, SO North Polk 20:15 6:31/M
4 4 Zach Loerts, SR St. Edmond 20:18 6:32/M
5 5 Ayden Silbaugh, SR Boone 20:21 6:33/M
6 6 Dane Hanrahan, FR St. Edmond 20:22 6:33/M
7 7 Nate Bergerson, JR North Polk 20:29 6:36/M
8 8 Stockton Huether, FR North Polk 20:37 6:38/M
9 9 Sam Mericle, SO St. Edmond 21:02 6:46/M

10 10 Samuel Tiili, SO Algona 21:06 6:47/M
11 11 Brenden Lucas, SO Algona 21:08 6:48/M
12 12 Ryley Riggert, FR Algona 21:11 6:49/M
13 13 Joesph Ricklefs, SO Algona 21:18 6:51/M
14 14 Wyatt Jungck, SR Boone 21:21 6:52/M
15 15 Luccas Hart, FR Roland-Story 21:25 6:54/M
16 16 Hayden Hansen, SO Humboldt 21:26 6:54/M
17 17 Xander Dorman, JR Southeast Valley 21:27 6:54/M
18 18 Austin Soldwisch, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:30 6:55/M
19 Ben Bailey, JR South Hamilton 21:32 6:56/M
20 19 Carter Sassman, FR Fort Dodge 21:36 6:57/M

Webster City Lynx CC Invitational JV Boys 5K Cross
Country Meet
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21 20 Adrian Hanrahan, FR St. Edmond 21:37 6:58/M
22 21 Justin Ash, FR Humboldt 21:40 6:58/M
23 22 Payton Lehman, FR North Polk 21:42 6:59/M
24 23 Tony Hobson, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:46 7:00/M
25 24 Carter Rial, JR St. Edmond 21:47 7:01/M
26 25 Jaden Himrod, FR Humboldt 21:58 7:04/M
27 26 Gabe Holden, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:59 7:04/M
28 27 Daylin McDaniel, SO Humboldt 21:59 7:05/M
29 28 Jaden Armstead, SR Eagle Grove 22:00 7:05/M
30 29 Kale Zimmerman, SO Ballard 22:03 7:06/M
31 30 Noah Hiveley, FR Boone 22:16 7:10/M
32 31 Braden Kubichek, FR Ballard 22:17 7:10/M
33 32 Henry Bormann, SO Humboldt 22:17 7:10/M
34 33 Will Potter, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 22:22 7:12/M
35 34 Kyle Johnson, JR Southeast Valley 22:22 7:12/M
36 35 Grant Aspengren, SO North Polk 22:24 7:12/M
37 36 Colten Lucchesi, SO Roland-Story 22:28 7:14/M
38 37 Lucas Kornder, SR St. Edmond 22:28 7:14/M
39 38 Brady Major, FR Fort Dodge 22:32 7:15/M
40 39 Joseph Dawson, SO St. Edmond 22:32 7:15/M
41 Ross Muhlbauer, JR North Polk 22:36 7:16/M
42 Luke Phillips, JR North Polk 22:43 7:19/M
43 40 Alexander Hansen, JR Fort Dodge 22:44 7:19/M
44 41 Nolan Rhoad, SO Roland-Story 22:45 7:19/M
45 42 Caleb Danielson, FR Roland-Story 22:46 7:20/M
46 43 Alex Frakes, SR Eagle Grove 22:46 7:20/M
47 44 Shawn Roberts, FR Fort Dodge 22:49 7:21/M
48 45 Brayder Schmeider, JR Fort Dodge 22:53 7:22/M
49 Hudson Shipley, FR North Polk 22:53 7:22/M
50 46 Carden Nerem, FR Boone 23:03 7:25/M
51 47 Cole Lundgren, FR Southeast Valley 23:06 7:26/M
52 48 Tsion Bird, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 23:13 7:28/M
53 49 Ian Godbold, JR Ballard 23:19 7:30/M
54 50 Kaden Badura, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 23:20 7:31/M

55 Brody Proctor, FR Manson Northwest
Webster 23:22 7:31/M

56 51 Logan Ihle, SR Roland-Story 23:24 7:32/M
57 52 Noah Shaver, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 23:25 7:32/M
58 53 Gus Zweibohmer, JR Humboldt 23:25 7:32/M
59 54 Caden Roe, SO Humboldt 23:26 7:33/M
60 Austin Little, SO Humboldt 23:27 7:33/M
61 55 Ben Thompson, SO Southeast Valley 23:29 7:34/M
62 56 Bram Carpenter, FR Boone 23:33 7:35/M
63 57 Maverick Dorman, SO Southeast Valley 23:34 7:35/M
64 58 Spencer Suchan, SO Southeast Valley 23:35 7:36/M
65 59 Wesley Baber, FR Boone 23:42 7:38/M
66 60 Adam Thiel, JR Roland-Story 23:43 7:38/M
67 Isaac Larson, SR St. Edmond 23:45 7:39/M
68 61 Alex Gaspar, JR Eagle Grove 23:48 7:40/M
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69 62 Rimmy Cara, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 23:57 7:43/M
70 63 Seth Morris, JR Boone 24:00 7:44/M
71 64 Brody Robertson, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 24:07 7:46/M
72 Joe Touney, JR St. Edmond 24:07 7:46/M

73 Korbin Jensen, JR Manson Northwest
Webster 24:10 7:47/M

74 65 Alex Heubner, SO Roland-Story 24:11 7:47/M
75 Nels Hanson, SO Roland-Story 24:13 7:48/M
76 Collin Vik, JR Humboldt 24:14 7:48/M
77 Emmett Beach, FR South Hamilton 24:27 7:52/M
78 Sam Braucher, FR Roland-Story 24:30 7:53/M
79 66 Alejandro Castro, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 24:43 7:57/M
80 Jacob Wharton, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 24:50 8:00/M
81 67 Carson Olmstead, JR Algona 24:54 8:01/M
82 Brayden Moore, FR South Hamilton 25:05 8:04/M
83 68 Evan Cooper, FR Eagle Grove 25:06 8:05/M
84 69 Zach Lachney, FR Algona 25:12 8:07/M
85 70 Jackson Mraz, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 25:13 8:07/M
86 71 Gunnar Peterson, JR Ballard 25:15 8:08/M
87 72 Micah Ott, SO Ballard 25:17 8:08/M
88 Aiden Bridges, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 25:21 8:09/M
89 Peyton Vanpelt, SO Humboldt 25:23 8:10/M
90 73 Jacob Barglof, SO Algona 25:33 8:13/M
91 74 Johnathan Bannister, JR Eagle Grove 25:39 8:15/M
92 75 Ty Klatt, SR Southeast Valley 26:04 8:23/M
93 76 Kolby Wilson, SR Fort Dodge 26:04 8:23/M
94 Eli Ralston, SO South Hamilton 26:12 8:26/M
95 Ian Runestad, SO Boone 26:18 8:28/M
96 77 Jonathan Simmons, SR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 26:27 8:31/M
97 Aldo Martinez, JR Belmond-Klemme 26:28 8:31/M
98 Dalton Clark, SR Belmond-Klemme 26:29 8:31/M
99 Wyatt Young, JR Boone 26:34 8:33/M
100 78 Kiir Wol, FR Ballard 26:40 8:35/M
101 Ty Schluter, JR Humboldt 26:40 8:35/M
102 79 Jozeph Hansen, SO Ballard 26:47 8:37/M
103 Harsh Modi, SR Algona 26:57 8:41/M
104 80 Brandon Crail, JR Eagle Grove 27:05 8:43/M
105 Bo Braddock, SO Boone 27:05 8:43/M
106 81 Vincent Pagdatoon, SR Fort Dodge 27:32 8:52/M

107 Brody Cloudas, SO Manson Northwest
Webster 27:35 8:53/M

108 Jacob Snyder, JR Southeast Valley 27:39 8:54/M
109 82 Tam Hinden, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:17 9:06/M
110 83 Cade Alonzo, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:18 9:07/M
111 Nicolas Shatleh, SR Fort Dodge 28:19 9:07/M
112 Caleb Webster, SR Boone 28:20 9:07/M
113 Bretton Farnham, FR Southeast Valley 28:22 9:08/M
114 Ben Baier, SO Ballard 28:22 9:08/M
115 Connor Miller, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:24 9:08/M
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116 84 Cael Schafer, SR Eagle Grove 28:25 9:09/M
117 Drake Haugstead, FR Boone 28:28 9:10/M
118 Aaron Sepulveda, SR Belmond-Klemme 28:30 9:10/M
119 Abram Larson, FR St. Edmond 28:40 9:14/M
120 Jamie Dalley, JR Southeast Valley 28:43 9:15/M
121 Ayden McLain, SO Roland-Story 28:52 9:18/M
122 Cooper Bentley, FR North Polk 29:00 9:20/M
123 Jase Barrick, FR Boone 29:04 9:21/M

Place 1 North Polk Time Spread
= 1:08

TTL Time =
1:40:42

Ave Time =
20:08 Score = 21

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Brett Postel, FR 19:29 6:16
2 Carson Gibson, SO 19:52 6:24

3 Nolan Mandernach,
SO 20:15 6:31

7 Nate Bergerson, JR 20:29 6:36

8 Stockton Huether,
FR 20:37 6:38

22 Payton Lehman, FR 21:42 6:59

35 Grant Aspengren,
SO 22:24 7:12

Ross Muhlbauer, JR 22:36 7:16
Luke Phillips, JR 22:43 7:19
Hudson Shipley, FR 22:53 7:22
Cooper Bentley, FR 29:00 9:20

Place 2 St. Edmond Time Spread
= 1:29

TTL Time =
1:45:06

Ave Time =
21:01 Score = 63

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Zach Loerts, SR 20:18 6:32
6 Dane Hanrahan, FR 20:22 6:33
9 Sam Mericle, SO 21:02 6:46

20 Adrian Hanrahan,
FR 21:37 6:58

24 Carter Rial, JR 21:47 7:01
37 Lucas Kornder, SR 22:28 7:14
39 Joseph Dawson, SO 22:32 7:15

Isaac Larson, SR 23:45 7:39
Joe Touney, JR 24:07 7:46
Abram Larson, FR 28:40 9:14

Place 3 Algona Time Spread
= 3:48

TTL Time =
1:49:37

Ave Time =
21:55 Score = 113

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Samuel Tiili, SO 21:06 6:47
11 Brenden Lucas, SO 21:08 6:48
12 Ryley Riggert, FR 21:11 6:49
13 Joesph Ricklefs, SO 21:18 6:51
67 Carson Olmstead, 24:54 8:01
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JR
69 Zach Lachney, FR 25:12 8:07
73 Jacob Barglof, SO 25:33 8:13

Harsh Modi, SR 26:57 8:41

Place 4 Humboldt Time Spread
= 0:51

TTL Time =
1:49:20

Ave Time =
21:52 Score = 121

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Hayden Hansen, SO 21:26 6:54
21 Justin Ash, FR 21:40 6:58
25 Jaden Himrod, FR 21:58 7:04
27 Daylin McDaniel, SO 21:59 7:05
32 Henry Bormann, SO 22:17 7:10

53 Gus Zweibohmer,
JR 23:25 7:32

54 Caden Roe, SO 23:26 7:33
Austin Little, SO 23:27 7:33
Collin Vik, JR 24:14 7:48
Peyton Vanpelt, SO 25:23 8:10
Ty Schluter, JR 26:40 8:35

Place 5 Waverly-Shell Rock Time Spread
= 1:42

TTL Time =
1:50:50

Ave Time =
22:10 Score = 148

Place Name Time Pace mpm

18 Austin Soldwisch,
FR 21:30 6:55

23 Tony Hobson, JR 21:46 7:00
26 Gabe Holden, SR 21:59 7:04
33 Will Potter, SR 22:22 7:12
48 Tsion Bird, FR 23:13 7:28
50 Kaden Badura, SO 23:20 7:31
70 Jackson Mraz, SO 25:13 8:07

Aiden Bridges, SO 25:21 8:09

Place 6 Boone Time Spread
= 3:12

TTL Time =
1:50:35

Ave Time =
22:07 Score = 151

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Ayden Silbaugh, SR 20:21 6:33

14 Wyatt Jungck, SR 21:21 6:52
30 Noah Hiveley, FR 22:16 7:10
46 Carden Nerem, FR 23:03 7:25
56 Bram Carpenter, FR 23:33 7:35
59 Wesley Baber, FR 23:42 7:38
63 Seth Morris, JR 24:00 7:44

Ian Runestad, SO 26:18 8:28
Wyatt Young, JR 26:34 8:33
Bo Braddock, SO 27:05 8:43
Caleb Webster, SR 28:20 9:07
Drake Haugstead,
FR 28:28 9:10

Jase Barrick, FR 29:04 9:21
Place 7 Roland-Story Time Spread TTL Time = Ave Time = Score = 185
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= 1:59 1:52:48 22:34
Place Name Time Pace mpm

15 Luccas Hart, FR 21:25 6:54
36 Colten Lucchesi, SO 22:28 7:14
41 Nolan Rhoad, SO 22:45 7:19
42 Caleb Danielson, FR 22:46 7:20
51 Logan Ihle, SR 23:24 7:32
60 Adam Thiel, JR 23:43 7:38
65 Alex Heubner, SO 24:11 7:47

Nels Hanson, SO 24:13 7:48
Sam Braucher, FR 24:30 7:53
Ayden McLain, SO 28:52 9:18

Place 8 Fort Dodge Time Spread
= 1:17

TTL Time =
1:52:34

Ave Time =
22:31 Score = 186

Place Name Time Pace mpm
19 Carter Sassman, FR 21:36 6:57
38 Brady Major, FR 22:32 7:15

40 Alexander Hansen,
JR 22:44 7:19

44 Shawn Roberts, FR 22:49 7:21

45 Brayder Schmeider,
JR 22:53 7:22

76 Kolby Wilson, SR 26:04 8:23

81 Vincent Pagdatoon,
SR 27:32 8:52

Nicolas Shatleh, SR 28:19 9:07

Place 9 Southeast Valley Time Spread
= 2:07

TTL Time =
1:53:57

Ave Time =
22:47 Score = 210

Place Name Time Pace mpm
17 Xander Dorman, JR 21:27 6:54
34 Kyle Johnson, JR 22:22 7:12
47 Cole Lundgren, FR 23:06 7:26
55 Ben Thompson, SO 23:29 7:34

57 Maverick Dorman,
SO 23:34 7:35

58 Spencer Suchan,
SO 23:35 7:36

75 Ty Klatt, SR 26:04 8:23
Jacob Snyder, JR 27:39 8:54
Bretton Farnham,
FR 28:22 9:08

Jamie Dalley, JR 28:43 9:15

Place 10 Ballard Time Spread
= 3:14

TTL Time =
1:58:11

Ave Time =
23:38 Score = 252

Place Name Time Pace mpm

29 Kale Zimmerman,
SO 22:03 7:06

31 Braden Kubichek,
FR 22:17 7:10
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49 Ian Godbold, JR 23:19 7:30

71 Gunnar Peterson,
JR 25:15 8:08

72 Micah Ott, SO 25:17 8:08
78 Kiir Wol, FR 26:40 8:35
79 Jozeph Hansen, SO 26:47 8:37

Ben Baier, SO 28:22 9:08
Titan Anderson, FR 29:55 9:38

Place 11 Eagle Grove Time Spread
= 3:39

TTL Time =
1:59:19

Ave Time =
23:52 Score = 274

Place Name Time Pace mpm
28 Jaden Armstead, SR 22:00 7:05
43 Alex Frakes, SR 22:46 7:20
61 Alex Gaspar, JR 23:48 7:40
68 Evan Cooper, FR 25:06 8:05

74 Johnathan
Bannister, JR 25:39 8:15

80 Brandon Crail, JR 27:05 8:43
84 Cael Schafer, SR 28:25 9:09

Place 12 Hamtpon-Dumont CSD Time Spread
= 3:02

TTL Time =
2:02:37

Ave Time =
24:31 Score = 321

Place Name Time Pace mpm
52 Noah Shaver, JR 23:25 7:32
62 Rimmy Cara, JR 23:57 7:43

64 Brody Robertson,
FR 24:07 7:46

66 Alejandro Castro,
SO 24:43 7:57

77 Jonathan Simmons,
SR 26:27 8:31

82 Tam Hinden, SO 28:17 9:06
83 Cade Alonzo, SO 28:18 9:07

Connor Miller, FR 28:24 9:08

    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme

Place Name Time Pace
97 Aldo Martinez, JR 26:27.82 8:31
98 Dalton Clark, SR 26:28.89 8:31

118 Aaron Sepulveda,
SR 28:30.32 9:10

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
Place Name Time Pace

80 Jacob Wharton, FR 24:50.43 8:00
Manson Northwest Webster

Place Name Time Pace
55 Brody Proctor, FR 23:22.22 7:31
73 Korbin Jensen, JR 24:10.05 7:47
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107 Brody Cloudas, SO 27:34.90 8:53
South Hamilton

Place Name Time Pace
19 Ben Bailey, JR 21:31.75 6:56
77 Emmett Beach, FR 24:27.00 7:52
82 Brayden Moore, FR 25:04.80 8:04
94 Eli Ralston, SO 26:11.61 8:26
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